
Pos

A
1
2
3
4
5
6

B
1
2
3
4
5

No.

8
44
17
11
71
14

6
92
5

21
41

Class

A
A
A
A
A
A

B
B
B
B
B

Name

MAURICIO REUTER
MARCO ANTONIO GARCIA
EDUARDO BERLANDA
ARMIN KLIEWER
JOSE CARLOS FRANZOI
ANDERSON ANDRADE

OSWALDO SCHEER FILHO
MARCO AURELIO GARCIA
RAFAEL A. KLIEWER
MARCO ANDRE GARCIA
RICARDO C. MELANI

Laps

15
15
15
15
13
13

15
15
15
15
7

Total Tm

24:18.810
24:18.969
24:19.965
24:42.841
21:19.967
21:21.508

24:43.160
24:43.849
25:07.471
25:07.483
11:57.985

Diff

-
+0.159
+1.155

+24.031
2 Laps

+1.541

-
+0.689

+24.311
+24.323

8 Laps

Best Tm

1:36.297
1:36.318
1:36.437
1:37.306
1:36.997
1:37.326

1:37.297
1:37.394
1:38.498
1:38.181
1:40.547

In Lap

11
11
14
13
7
5

7
8
4
5
3

Patrocinio

STHAL BOX/DISMAFER
FAZENDA 3 MARCO
HAI TOYOTA/HARLEY DAVISON/FF RACING

FAZENDA 3 MARCO

FAZENDA 3 MARCO

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+0.159

Avg. Speed

136,776

Best Lap Tm

1:36.297

Best Spd

138,135

Best Lap by

[8] MAURICIO REUTER
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CAMP. METROPOLITANO DE MARCAS E PILOTOS
TURISMO 5000

2a PROVA - TURISMO 5000

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps)

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 Km

15/7/2012 10:20

HORARIO DIVULGACAO: ___:___5a ETAPA COPA BANA PNEUS 2012
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